
Maple River 12u - Hermanson

Game Postponed HOME AWAY 5/4/22

Regular Season Schedule

Date Time Location Field Opponent

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 6:00PM St. Peter CSP Field 3 St. Peter 12u - Sharstrom

Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:00PM St. Peter JP Field 3 St. Peter 12u - Sharstrom

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 6:00PM Wells Field 2 USC 12u Blue

Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton Heritage Park St. Peter 12u - Sharstrom

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton North Field AC Owantonna 12u Orange

Thursday, June 8, 2023 6:00PM Owatonna MP South Owantonna 12u Orange

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton North Field AC St. Peter 12u - Johnson

Thursday, June 15, 2023 6:00PM Mankato Sibley Park Peppers 12u - SSL White

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 6:00PM Nicollet NHS - Field 2 Nicollet 12u White

Thursday, June 22, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton Heritage Park USC Blue 12u

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton North Field AC Waseca 12u - Zimmerman

Thursday, June 29, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton Heritage Park Sibley North Stars 12u

Thursday, July 6, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton Heritage Park Peppers 12u - SSL Gray

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 6:00PM Mapleton Heritage Park New Ulm 12u Red

Thursday, July 13, 2023 6:00PM St. Clair Field 1 St. Clair 12u

Tournament Schedule

Date Time Location Field Opponent

Sunday, June 11 2023 TBD Mankato TBD TBD

6/24/23 & 6/25/23 TBD TBD TBD TBD

Ava Hermanson (641) 903-4200 mfitzsimmons@proteinsources.com

Field Location Addresses


